
File Numbe

*69IA"

V 6918

-69IC-

Ahl

anzw

anzw

anm

RAH3A

— AH4

 Clndian Affaire

(B.C. Records

g iO

INDIAN AFFAIRS
al Comm tion on Indian Affairs for the

Province of British Colu

Voturne 11024

Kootenay Agency - Re applica¬

tions for additional lands.

Kootenay Agency - Exhibits
MI to M4.

Kootenay Agency - Information
as to reserves, faculties of
assess and valuations.

Babine Agency - Evidence from
the hearings.

Bella Coola Agency - Evidence
from the hearings.

Bella Coola Agency - Précis
of the evidence from the hearings

Cowichan Agency - Evidence from
the hearings.

Cowichan Agency - Précis of the

evidence from the hearings

Kamloops Agency - Evidence

from the hearings.

RAG 10, Vol. 11024

File AH2

1914-1916

1914

1913-1915

1915.

1913-1916

1913

1913

1913


