## RG 10 INDIAN AFFAIRS Royal Commission on Indian Affairs for the Province of British Columbia

## **Volume 11024**

File Number	Part	<u>Subject</u>	Date
▶691A <sup>×</sup>		Kootenay Agency - Re applica- tions for additional lands.	1914-1916
r691B✓		Kootenay Agency - Exhibits M1 to M4.	1914
y691C+	<b>6</b>	Kootenay Agency - Information as to reserves, facilities of access and valuations.	1913-1915
FAH1 P	, ,	Babine Agency - Evidence from the hearings.	1915
YAH2Y		Bella Coola Agency - Evidence from the hearings.	1913-1916
vAH2A≻		Bella Coola Agency - Précis of the evidence from the hearings.	1913
'мН3 · '		Cowichan Agency - Evidence from the hearings.	1913
<b>РАНЗА</b>		Cowichan Agency - Précis of the evidence from the hearings.	1913
/ AH4 *		Kamloops Agency - Evidence from the hearings.	1913

Indian Affairs (B.C. Records) RG 10, Vol. 11024 File AH2

PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA